[l Floating Arena Cup

Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Event 8
2013-10-19-17:09

Women, 100m Freestyle

Open

Results Finals

Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB
Open
Final
1. KASPEREK Katarzyna SSZ 96
2. LESINSKA Kinga SSz 95
3. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra S98
4., RYCZAK Maja SSz 96
5. SZATANEK Julia SSz 99
6. JANKOWSKA Justyna 99
7. DZIEWA Aleksandra SSz 96
8. ASCIUKIEWICZ Marta 00
9. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99
10. KAWCZAK Joanna 99
13 years and younger
Final
1. BOREJSZO Paula 00
2. DABROWSKA Agnieszka 00
3. GROBLICA Joanna 00
4. DUDA Katarzyna 00
5. KNAPIK Agata 00
6. GRELA Anna 01
7. GORNICKA Aleksandra 02
8. STOJANOWSKA Aleksandra 00
9. KORLAGA Paulina 00
10. SZYMANSKA Oliwia 01

MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
Kmita Zabierzow
Lider Chelm
MKP Kolobrzeg
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin
KORNER Zielona Gora
MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

Oxpress Boleslawiec
Kmita Zabierzow

MKP Szczecin
KORNER Zielona Gora
MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

Time

57.93
58.76
58.99
59.43
1:00.96
1:02.71
1:02.96
1:03.32
1:03.33
1:04.42

1:04.87
1:05.16
1:06.81
1:07.18
1:07.23
1:07.41
1:10.69
1:11.17
1:11.65
1:12.69

Pts

682
654
646
632
585
538
531
522
522
496

486
479
445
437
436
433
375
368
360
345

50m

28.46
28.54
28.50
28.61
28.94
29.70
30.19
29.93
30.33
30.42

31.36
31.38
3241
32.20
31.96
31.58
33.59
34.13
33.98
34.71

100m

29.47
30.22
30.49
30.82
32.02
33.01
32.77
33.39
33.00
34.00

33.51
33.78
34.40
34.98
35.27
35.83
37.10
37.04
37.67
37.98
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Registered to Miejski Klub Plywacki
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